Subject: Re: Semithin 754/756/758

Posted by Jenneke on Fri, 24 Sep 2021 20:05:41 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

In the 1926 Gruen standardized parts the 754 is not shown. And strange enough, they mention a

16 jewel version.
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Center Wheel and Pinion
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Click Spring

Cannon Pinion

Hour Wheel

Minute Wheel

G120
L327
632y
6329
(330
331
033z
6333
0334
6318
0lin
6337
0338
(339
G340
Gi41
0342
0347
Gl444
G345
034
0347
G348
(7449
3500
0%l
352
0353
0154
355

2) E52D5E77- F521- 4C56- 8D8C- 491F7800E556. j peg,

times

[ntermediate Wheel
Detent

Stem

Clutch Pinion

Winding Pinion
Clutech Lever

Clutch Lever Spring
Detent Spring
Regulator Spring
Intermediate Bridge
Clase Screw

Balance Bridge Screw
Plate Screw

Pallet Bridge Screw
Regulator Spring Screw
Crrown Wheel Screw
Ratcher Wheel Screw
Click Screw
Intermediate Bridge Screw
Cluteh Lever Screw
Cluech Lever Spring Screw
Detent Spring Screw
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Upper Balance Cap Jewel Screw
Lower Balance Cap Jewel Serew
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Stud Serew

[Dial Serew
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